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BUDYNEK D 3

POWIERZCHNIA DZIAEKI 116 m?
POWIERZCHNIA UZYTKOWA 76,20 m?
LOKAL DWUKONDYGNACYJNY

PARTER

f( )
L

3%

3
]

@

0O
oo

L
===

i OIS I mEn
L[| IE BN [ L}

A NN TN AN

1.1
1.2
1.3

21
2.2
2.3

2.5

[ 2.4]
(e}
\ ( :) =
E S
>
S
1l 2N
I
WIATROLAP 2,91 m2
WC 1,65 m?2
SALON / JADALNIA / ANEKS KUCHENNY 34,33 m?2
SUMA POW. UZYTKOWE)J 38,89 m2
KOMpNIKACJA 6,18 m?2
POKOJ 8,05 m2
+_AZII§N KA 4,66 m?2
POKQJ 10,59 m?
POKOJ 7,83 m2
SUMA POW. UZYTKOWEJ 37,31 m2

biuro@invest-complex.com

INVEST COMPLEX Os. E.Raczynskiego 1/4, 62-020 Swarzedz

www.invest-complex.com 512-277-358



